1S2CJ-100E1
(  )
TT-R50EH  ( 2CJJ )  CANADA
TT-R50E  ( 2CJK )  EUROPE,SOUTH AFRICA
TT-R50EH  ( 2CJL )  AUSTRALIA,NEW ZEALAND
TT-R50E/TT-R50EH
PARTS CATALOGUE
©2016 by Yamaha Motor Co., Ltd.

Model Code
Colouring
Type Code
Colour
Code
Colour Name
Abbrevia-
tion
2CJJ A 0583 DEEP PURPLISH BLUE SOLID E DPBSE
2CJK A 0583 DEEP PURPLISH BLUE SOLID E DPBSE
2CJL A 0583 DEEP PURPLISH BLUE SOLID E DPBSE
(5) Model Code – Production Code Number of Model Listed in This Parts Catalogue
Model
Code
Production
Code No.
Country
(destination)
2CJJ 010 CANADA
2CJK
010
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
CYPRUS
CZECHO
DENMARK
FINLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
GREECE
GUADELOPE
IRELAND
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
SLOVAK
SLOVENIA
SPAIN
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
TURKEY
UNITED KINGDOM
020 SOUTH AFRICA
Model
Code
Production
Code No.
Country
(destination)
2CJL 010
AUSTRALIA
NEW ZEALAND
MODEL LABEL
ENGINE
CYLINDER HEAD...................................................................1